
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

S 0.1 Southeast Railroad Station, head
up Independent Way

0.9

R 1.0 NY-312 E 1.6
L 2.6 Farm to Market Rd 3.1
R 5.7 NY-164 E 1.4
L 7.1 NY-22 N 0.8
R 7.9 Haviland Hollow Rd 2.7

BL 10.6 TRO Haviland Hollow Rd 0.0
BL 10.6 CT-37 N 3.5
R 14.1 Leach Hollow Rd 1.2
L 15.3 CT-39 N 1.9
R 17.1 CT-37 N/CT-39 N 0.5
L 17.6 CT-39 N 4.4
L 22.0 CT-55 W 1.6
S 23.6 NY-55 W 1.4
R 24.9 Dog Tail Corners Rd 0.2
R 25.1 TRO Dog Tail Corners Rd 1.3
R 26.4 Dogtail Corners 0.6
S 27.0 Bulls Bridge Rd 0.4
L 27.4 Schaghticoke Rd 4.2
L 31.6 CT-341 W 2.1
S 33.7 Bog Hollow Rd 3.2
R 36.9 Bog Hollow Rd turns right and be-

comes Kent Rd/ Rt 3 in NYS
0.9

L 37.8 S Amenia Rd/ Rt 3 1.1
L 38.9 Old New York 22 S/Old Rte 22 0.3
R 39.2 NY-22 north 1.3
L 40.5 Deep Hollow Rd 3.5
L 44.1 US-44 W 3.1
L 47.2 Little Rest Rd

Note: Mabbetsville
1.4

L 48.6 NY-343 E 0.5
R 49.2 Chestnut Ridge Rd/ CR 23 ⇒ CR

24
6.8

S 56.0 Clove Rd/ Rt 9 3.1
S 59.1 @ Circle, continue straight onto

Clove Valley Rd
2.3

L 61.4 NY-55 E 3.9
L 65.3 Old Rte 55 2.9
S 68.2 W Main St 0.7
L 68.9 Memorial Ave 0.1

69.0 Pawling Railroad Station 0.0
69.0 End of route

1


